
Veteranenbund GM-Rangliste  Final in Goldach am 6. Juli 2024

-1- -2- Final1.+ 2.Rangliste - Gruppenschiessen-Veteranen

1. Mosnang 1 Baumann Josef 69 200.3 204.0 404.31. 103.4

Hug Kurt 49 195.0 203.5 398.52. 100.4

Eugster Beat 66 196.3 199.0 395.33. 99.3

1198.1591.6 606.5Total 303.1

2. Dicken Ebnat-Kappel 1 Mettler Hansueli 65 206.6 202.7 409.31. 101.4

Hüppi Erhard 54 204.4 201.5 405.92. 100.1

Künzli Hanspeter 67 199.1 203.0 402.13. 100.0

1217.3610.1 607.2Total 301.5

3. Weiherweid 1 Knaus Hans 55 203.9 203.4 407.31. 101.6

Nauer Fridolin 59 201.8 200.8 402.62. 100.9

Lang Sepp 53 202.7 196.2 398.93. 96.7

1208.8608.4 600.4Total 299.2

4. Grabs 1 Moser Arinette 68 202.0 203.6 405.61. 101.0

Kaufmann Armin 54 202.4 202.4 404.82. 100.2

Spichtig Armin 61 200.9 203.0 403.93. 97.9

1214.3605.3 609.0Total 299.1

5. Hatswil 1 Zihlmann Urs 55 204.9 197.3 402.21. 95.8

Koller Jürg 45 200.6 197.3 397.92. 96.5

Stäheli Christian 68 195.4 201.8 397.23. 98.5

1197.3600.9 596.4Total 290.8

6. Wolfhalden 1 Wernli Markus 55 201.5 201.6 403.11.

Alder Elmar 56 202.0 201.1 403.12.

Kamber Carl 56 195.2 195.8 391.03.

1197.2598.7 598.5Total

7. Dettighofen 1 Spuhler Beatrix 67 200.4 200.4 400.81.

Fröhlich Roland 52 200.0 199.9 399.92.

Schär Roland 46 197.1 195.2 392.33.

1193.0597.5 595.5Total

8. Altstätten 1 Nüesch Walter 41 200.5 204.5 405.01.

Wetli Ruedi 51 201.2 200.8 402.02.

Koch Valentin 53 185.7 191.1 376.83.

1183.8587.4 596.4Total

9. Weiherweid 2 Fontanive Claudio 47 199.7 200.2 399.91.

Schäfer Fritz 68 192.9 199.2 392.12.

Brugger Peter 43 193.4 191.7 385.13.

1177.1586.0 591.1Total

10. Weissbad 1 Ebneter Josef 60 197.6 200.9 398.51.

Koster Emil 59 194.7 194.4 389.12.

Fuster Urs 53 195.6 191.8 387.43.

1175.0587.9 587.1Total

Finaleinzelresultate                         Snr.

1. 10.1 10.6 10.6 10.4 10.0 9.8 10.8 9.8 10.5 10.8 103.4Baumann Josef 69 6

2. 10.1 10.4 10.3 10.3 10.4 9.6 9.8 10.4 10.6 9.7 101.6Knaus Hans 55 5

3. 10.6 9.9 10.5 9.7 9.6 9.9 10.2 10.0 10.8 10.2 101.4Mettler Hansueli 65 3

4. 10.5 9.2 10.2 10.2 9.6 10.2 10.4 10.0 10.1 10.6 101.0Moser Arinette 68 4

5. 9.9 9.9 10.3 10.3 10.2 10.3 8.9 10.5 10.0 10.6 100.9Nauer Fridolin 59 10

6. 9.7 9.9 10.3 10.4 10.2 10.1 10.7 10.4 9.0 9.7 100.4Hug Kurt 49 11

7. 10.3 10.3 9.6 9.8 9.8 10.5 10.0 10.3 9.9 9.7 100.2Kaufmann Armin 54 9

8. 10.2 9.7 10.3 10.0 9.8 9.9 9.2 10.2 10.7 10.1 100.1Hüppi Erhard 54 8

9. 10.2 9.9 9.9 10.0 10.2 9.8 10.3 9.7 10.0 10.0 100.0Künzli Hanspeter 67 13

10. 10.4 9.9 9.8 10.7 9.7 9.5 9.5 9.7 10.2 9.9 99.3Eugster Beat 66 16

11. 9.1 10.1 10.6 9.4 10.0 8.3 10.5 9.2 10.4 10.9 98.5Stäheli Christian 68 17

12. 9.8 9.2 9.2 10.5 9.5 9.9 10.0 8.9 10.4 10.5 97.9Spichtig Armin 61 14

13. 9.7 8.6 9.2 9.8 10.7 9.4 9.5 10.5 9.5 9.8 96.7Lang Sepp 53 15

14. 9.0 9.7 9.2 8.7 10.7 10.1 10.2 9.6 10.0 9.3 96.5Koller Jürg 45 12

15. 9.6 8.7 9.8 9.6 10.2 9.4 10.7 8.2 10.2 9.4 95.8Zihlmann Urs 55 7


